Rev 1.1
DOC00094294
ED-DT180-PT7000-48V-1M42 Product Technical Specification
⚫ Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motor (PMSM) with Flat Wire Winding
⚫ The ED-DT180-PT7000-48V-1M42 is engineered to deliver high-efficiency electric propulsion for
engineering vehicles
⚫ The machine is developed specifically for demanding applications. It is smaller, lighter and more
efficient than conventional products on the market

IP Rating IP67 (Outside of U V W)
Weight (kg) 66.5 ±1
2.Model Designation
ED-DT180-PT7000-48V-1M42
ED: eDrive.
DT180: Motor Platform Dimension.
PT7000: Gearbox Torque Platform.
3
Rev 1.1
DOC00094294
ED-DT180-PT7000-48V-1M42 PS
48V: Rated Voltage 48 VDC.
1M42: Gear Ratio 1, Max Output Speed 42.
3. Motor External Characteristic Curve @ 48VDC
*Note: Test under the 25℃ Ambient temperatures.
4. Motor Efficiency Map @ 48VDC
*Note: Test under the 25℃ Ambient temperatures.
4
Rev 1.1
DOC00094294
ED-DT180-PT7000-48V-1M42 PS
5. Motor S2 Mode Work Curve @ 48VDC
*Note: Test under the 25℃ Ambient temperatures.
6.Bearing Curve
5
Rev 1.1
DOC00094294
ED-DT180-PT7000-48V-1M42 PS
7.Pin Definition
Connector Type: DT06-08SA-EP06
Pin Description Color
1 VCC +5V Orange
2 GND Grey
3 Brake+ Red
4 Brake- Black
5 Temp Sensor- Yellow
6 Temp Sensor+ White
7 SIN Green
8 COS Blue
6
Rev 1.1
DOC00094294
ED-DT180-PT7000-48V-1M42 PS
8. Dimensions
9. Validation Standards
Test Item Test Method Standard
Low Temperature
Storage Test
Temperature: -30℃
Storage :24H
IEC 60068-2-1:2007
Low Temperature
Operation Test Temperature: -30℃ IEC 60068-2-1:2007
High Temperature
Storage Test
Temperature: 85℃
Storage: 24H
IEC 60068-2-2:2007
High Temperature
Operation Test Temperature: 85℃ IEC 60068-2-2:2007
Salt Spray Test Temperature: 35℃±2K
Spraying: 2H
IEC 60068-2-52: 2017
7
Rev 1.1
DOC00094294
ED-DT180-PT7000-48V-1M42 PS
Temperature: 40℃±2K
Humidity: 93%±3%
Storage: 22H
Test Time: 200H
EMC Test
Radiated Emissions (30MHz-1GHz)